RECORDATION REQUESTED BY:

NEVADA BANKING COMPANY 229 KINGSBURY GRADE P.O. BOX 5700 STATELINE, NV 89449

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

NEVADA BANKING COMPANY 229 KINGSBURY GRADE P.O. BOX 5700 STATELINE, NV 89449

560921 TO

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE IS FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

REQUEST FOR NOTICE

Nevada Revised Section 107.090

In accordance with	Nevada Revised	i Section	107.090,	request	is	hereby	made	that	а сору	of	any	Notice	0
Default or Notice of	Sale under Deed	of Trust	recorded	as:					1 1				

Document No:	327461	Recorded on: _	January 12	, 1994				
Book:	194	Page:	2267					
Official Records:	DOUGLAS County, State of Nevada	a, and describing land the	erein as:	7				
Legal Description:	PARCEL 1:							
	Lot 35, as shown on the map of SKYLAND SUBDIVISION NO. 1, filed for record in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, State of Nevada, on February 27, 1958, as Document No. 12967. "Excepting any portion of the above described property lying below the 6229.00 foot level of Lake Tahoe and also excepting any artificial accretions to said land waterward of said land or natural ordinary high water or, if lake level has been artificially lowered. Excepting any portion below such elevation as may be established as the boundary by boundary line agreement with the State or by quiet title action in which the State is a party."							
	PARCEL 2:		\/ /					
	TOGETHER WITH a non-exclusive purposes as set forth in Deed reco	7.		ahoe and for beach and recreational No. 15573, Official Records.				
Address:	The Real Property or its addre	7%	76.	DRIVE, ZEPHYR COVE, NV				
Trustor:	Jack B. Willis, an u	nmarried man						
Beneficiary:	GMAC Mortgage Copror	ation of PA		MANAGE STATE OF THE STATE OF TH				
Trustee:	GMAC Mortgage Service	e Company of Ca	alifornia, a Calif	fornia corporation				
	\ \ \							
Mail Notices to: 89449	NEVADA BANKING COM	PANY, 229 KINGS	BURY GRADE, P.O.	BOX 5700, STATELINE, NV				
	who is a person with an intere	est in the subject real	property as evidenced b	by a deed of trust being recorded				
	concurrently with this document.		property de estaciones a	,				
Dated: August 3, 1994								
LENDER:								
NEVADA BANKING CO	MPANY							
Authorized Officer								
Úrsula K. Pr Vice Preside	ebezac nt/Branch Manager							

343741

() LEN	IDER ACKNOV	VLEDGMEN	(9)
STATE OF Nevada	_)	4 ************************************	Compensation of the second of
) \$8		DIANE MEANS
COUNTY OF Douglas		(A	otary Public - State of Nevada pointment Recorded in Douglas County
On this <u>3rd</u> day of <u>August</u>	. 19 94 . h	VAW CARE	pointment Recorded in Douglas County APPOINTMENT EXPIRES DEC. 27, 1994 AndersignedNotaryRublicpersonally appeared
Ursula K. Prebezac and known to m	e to be the <u>Vice</u>	President/B	ranch Mgr , authorized agent for the Lender
that executed the within and foregoing instrument and a duly authorized by the Lender through its board of direct			•
she is authorized to execute this said instrument and that	•	• •	•
By Jan Tage	Re:	siding at <u>Stat</u>	eline
Notary Public in and for the State ofNevada	Mv	commission evnir	es <u>December 27, 1994</u>
Notary Fubilities and for the State of	in y	Commission expir	Becaibal 27, 1994
ASER PRO, Reg. U.S. Pal. & T.M. Off., Ver. 3.17 (c) 1994 CFI ProService			

OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO NEVADA WESTERN TITLE COMPANY, INC.

'94 AUG 10 P12:00

SUZANNE BEAUDREAU. RECORDER
BY

343741

BK0894PG1773